Northern Ill. (13-13,10-8 MAC) -vs- Ball St. (16-11,9-8 MAC)
02/26/22 at Worthen Arena, Muncie, IN

Date: 02/26/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;?:dé;ggfmlz Northern III. 13] 13 29| 22| 77

Site: Worthen Arena, Muncie, IN Ball St. 17 14 12 29 72

Referees: Marla Gearhart, Frank Steratore, Andrew Bills

Northern IIl. 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

25 Davis,A'Jah * 37 7-13 0-0 9-12 5-8 13 1 2 2 0 1 23

05 Abhart,Nia =3 36 5-9 2-5 2-2 1-0 1 1 2 0 0 0 14

22  Poisson,Janae * 32 4-9 1-5 2-4 1-4 5 0 1 3 0 3 11

03 Marable,Jayden % 32 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 5 4 1 2 10

14  Brandon,Mikayla * 30 3-6 0-2 0-0 0-10 10 3 1 2 0 0 6

02 McCrea,Sidney 18 3-7 3-7 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 10

24  Castro,Paulina 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

30 Meinert,Emily 11 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

34  Stonebraker,Brooke 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-55 7-20 14-20 7-30 37 7 11 13 1 7 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-17 29.41 % 2-8 25.00 % 1-2  50.00 %

2nd Quarter 4-10 40.00 % 1-3 33.33% 4-4 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 12-17 70.59 % 3-5 60.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-11 63.64 % 1-4 25.00 % 7-12 58.33 %

Total 28-55 50.9 % 7-20 35.0% 14-20 70.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 38 Fast Break Points: 19

Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 13 Largest Lead: 0 0

Ball St. 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

10 Dis Agustsdottir,Thelma * 39 7-13 6-11 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 2 0 0 20

00 Becki,Ally X 34 7-13 4-9 1-1 0-6 6 1 7 3 0 3 19

14  Kiefer,Marie * 26 5-11 1-5 0-0 0-7 7 0 1 0 2 2 11

02 Latimer,Chyna & 19 1-4 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 3 1 3 0 2 4

11 Freeman,Sydney * 35 1-7 0-4 0-0 0-0 0 3 8 2 0 1 2

22  Puiggros,Estel 17 3-8 2-6 0-0 1-1 2 1 3 1 0 3 8

42  Rauch,Annie 12 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4

13 Subirats,Ivet 9 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 2 0 0 2

20  Turner,Jazmyn 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

24  Bischoff,Madelyn 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-62 13-37 5-5 5-23 28 14 20 13 2 11 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 5-12 41.67 % 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-12 41.67 % 2-6 33.33 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-16 31.25% 2-10 20.00 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 12-21 57.14 % 4-9 44.44 % 1-1 100.00 %

Total 27-62 43.5% 13-37 35.1% 5-5 100.0 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 4 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 8
Points off Turnovers: 16

Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Bench Points: 16

Points in the Paint: 26
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 12



VISITORS: Northern IIl.

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ball St.

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH
MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MARABLE,JAYDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,A'JAH

MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,A'JAH
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)

FOUL by BRANDON,MIKAYLA

MISS 3PTR by POISSON,JANAE

BLOCK by MARABLE,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by POISSON,JANAE
TURNOVER by MARABLE,JAYDEN

MISS 3PTR by AHART,NIA

MISS LAYUP by MARABLE,JAYDEN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by POISSON,JANAE

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH

GOOD 3PTR by AHART,NIA(fastbreak)

ASSIST by MARABLE,JAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA

GOOD JUMPER by POISSON,JANAE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by AHART,NIA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

09:42

09:12

08:56
08:26
08:08

07:49
07:44
07:44

07:37
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:16
06:53
06:53
06:34
06:34
06:24

06:06

05:55

05:47

05:30

05:11

04:51

04:31

04:23

04:10
03:46
03:22

02:57
02:55
02:51
02:51
02:51
02:51
02:51
02:51

2-0

2-1
2-2

2-5

2-8

2-11

5-11

7-11
7-14

V2

Vi1

H3

H 6

H9

H 6

H4
H 7

MISS 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE

REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE
MISS 3PTR by KIEFER,MARIE

MISS 3PTR by LATIMER,CHYNA

BLOCK by KIEFER,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by LATIMER,CHYNA

GOOD FT by LATIMER,CHYNA
GOOD FT by LATIMER,CHYNA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by FREEMAN,SYDNEY(in the paint)

STEAL by LATIMER,CHYNA
GOOD 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY
ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE

MISS 3PTR by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
REBOUND OFF by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE
GOOD 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE
ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY

REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE
GOOD 3PTR by KIEFER,MARIE
ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by BECKI,ALLY
MISS 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE

MISS 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY

GOOD 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY
ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA
SUB OUT by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
SUB OUT by KIEFER,MARIE
SUB IN by SUBIRATS,IVET
SUB IN by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
SUB IN by RAUCH,ANNIE



SUB OUT by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 02:51

SUB OUT by POISSON,JANAE 02:51
SUB IN by MCCREA,SIDNEY 02:51
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY 02:51

02:38 TURNOVER by BECKI,ALLY
GOOD LAYUP by MARABLE,JAYDEN(in the paint) 02:29 9-14 H5

02:26 TURNOVER by SUBIRATS,IVET
MISS 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY 02:15

== REBOUND DEF by BECKI,ALLY
01:59 9-17 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
== ASSIST by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint) 01:31
= REBOUND DEF by BECKI,ALLY

01:14 FOUL by SUBIRATS,IVET
01:14 TURNOVER by SUBIRATS,IVET
01:14 SUB OUT by BECKI,ALLY
01:14 SUB OUT by SUBIRATS,IVET
01:14 SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA
01:14 SUB IN by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

SUB OUT by MARABLE,JAYDEN 01:14

SUB IN by POISSON,JANAE 01:14

GOOD 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY 00:56 12-17 H5

ASSIST by AHART,NIA =

SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY 00:32

SUB IN by BRANDON, MIKAYLA 00:32
00:30 MISS 3PTR by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
MISS 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY 00:06
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,A'JAH ==

00:03 FOUL by RAUCH,ANNIE
MISS FT by DAVIS,A'JAH 00:03
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH 00:03 13-17 H4
2nd Play By Play
VISITORS: Northern Ill. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ball St.
10:00 SUB OUT by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
10:00 SUB IN by BECKI,ALLY
TURNOVER by POISSON,JANAE 09:50
09:50 STEAL by LATIMER,CHYNA
FOUL by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 09:36

09:36 13-18 H5 GOOD FT by RAUCH,ANNIE
09:36 13-19 H6 GOOD FT by RAUCH,ANNIE
GOOD JUMPER by AHART,NIA(in the paint) 09:20 15-19 H4
08:56 15-22 H7 GOOD 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE
-- ASSIST by LATIMER,CHYNA

GOOD LAYUP by BRANDON,MIKAYLA(in the paint) 08:33 17-22 H5
ASSIST by AHART,NIA —
08:23 MISS 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY
REBOUND DEF by MCCREA,SIDNEY —
TURNOVER by DAVIS,A'JAH 08:05
08:05 SUB OUT by RAUCH,ANNIE
08:05 SUB IN by KIEFER,MARIE
SUB OUT by AHART,NIA 08:05
SUB IN by MARABLE,JAYDEN 08:05
07:48 MISS LAYUP by LATIMER,CHYNA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 07:39

-- REBOUND DEF by BECKI,ALLY
07:30 MISS 3PTR by FREEMAN,SYDNEY



REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA
TURNOVER by MARABLE,JAYDEN

SUB OUT by BRANDON,MIKAYLA
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH
GOOD 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY
ASSIST by MARABLE,JAYDEN

STEAL by MCCREA,SIDNEY
FOUL by DAVIS,A'JAH
TURNOVER by DAVIS,A'JAH
SUB OUT by MCCREA,SIDNEY
SUB IN by AHART,NIA

GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH
SUB OUT by DAVIS,A'JAH
SUB IN by STONEBRAKER,BROOKE

MISS LAYUP by MEINERT,EMILY(in the paint)

TURNOVER by STONEBRAKER,BROOKE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by STONEBRAKER,BROOKE
SUB IN by DAVIS,A'JAH

STEAL by MARABLE,JAYDEN
TURNOVER by POISSON,JANAE

STEAL by POISSON,JANAE

GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH

MISS JUMPER by POISSON,JANAE

REBOUND DEF by MEINERT,EMILY

GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by POISSON,JANAE

21-22
22-22

22-24

22-27

23-27
24-27

26-27
26-29

H1

H2

H5

H4
H 3

H1
H3

STEAL by KIEFER,MARIE

MISS JUMPER by KIEFER,MARIE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by LATIMER,CHYNA
SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA
SUB IN by SUBIRATS,IVET
FOUL by SUBIRATS,IVET

SUB OUT by SUBIRATS,IVET
SUB IN by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

MISS 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
REBOUND OFF by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

GOOD LAYUP by KIEFER,MARIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

BLOCK by KIEFER,MARIE
REBOUND DEF by BECKI,ALLY
GOOD 3PTR by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY

STEAL by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

STEAL by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
TURNOVER by BECKI,ALLY

FOUL by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by BECKI,ALLY
SUB OUT by BECKI,ALLY
SUB IN by BISCHOFF,MADELYN

REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE
MISS JUMPER by PUIGGROS,ESTEL(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by KIEFER,MARIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
FOUL by BISCHOFF,MADELYN

REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE
TURNOVER by FREEMAN,SYDNEY



STEAL by POISSON,JANAE
MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by MEINERT,EMILY(in the paint)

FOUL by MEINERT,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by POISSON,JANAE

01:05
00:50

00:39
00:13

00:12
00:01

3rd Play By Play

26-31

H5

REBOUND DEF by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

GOOII)) JUMPER by PUIGGROS,ESTEL(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE

MISS 3PTR by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

VISITORS: Northern IIl. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Ball St.
10:00 SUB OUT by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
10:00 SUB OUT by BISCHOFF,MADELYN
10:00 SUB IN by BECKI,ALLY
10:00 SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA
SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY 10:00
SUB IN by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 10:00
09:44 MISS LAYUP by LATIMER,CHYNA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA --
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint) 09:30 28-31 H3
09:13 28-33 H5 GOOD LAYUP by KIEFER,MARIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint) 08:49 30-33 H3
08:40 TURNOVER by LATIMER,CHYNA
STEAL by MARABLE,JAYDEN 08:40
GOOD LAYUP by MARABLE,JAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 08:33 32-33 H1
08:00 MISS JUMPER by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by POISSON,JANAE 07:47
-- REBOUND DEF by BECKI,ALLY
07:35 MISS 3PTR by KIEFER,MARIE
REBOUND DEF by POISSON,JANAE --
GOOD 3PTR by AHART,NIA(fastbreak) 07:27 35-33 V2
ASSIST by MARABLE,JAYDEN --
07:07 35-35 GOOD JUMPER by LATIMER,CHYNA
-- ASSIST by KIEFER,MARIE
MISS JUMPER by MARABLE,JAYDEN(in the paint) 06:45
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,A'JAH --
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,A"'JAH(in the paint) 06:42 37-35 V2
06:29 MISS 3PTR by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
== REBOUND OFF by TEAM
06:26 SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA
06:26 SUB IN by SUBIRATS,IVET
FOUL by AHART,NIA 06:22
06:09 37-38 H1 GOOD 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE
-- ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
GOOD JUMPER by MARABLE,JAYDEN 05:50 39-38 V1
05:24 MISS 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH ==
GOOD 3PTR by POISSON,JANAE 05:09 42-38 V4
ASSIST by BRANDON,MIKAYLA ==
04:48 42-41 V1 GOOD 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE
== ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint) 04:20 44-41 V3
04:07 TURNOVER by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
STEAL by POISSON,JANAE 04:07
GOOD LAYUP by POISSON,JANAE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:02 46-41 V5



REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH
GOOD LAYUP by POISSON,JANAE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MARABLE,JAYDEN
SUB OUT by POISSON,JANAE
SUB IN by MCCREA,SIDNEY
SUB IN by CASTRO,PAULINA
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH

REBOUND DEF by CASTRO,PAULINA

MISS 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH
MISS LAYUP by AHART,NIA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA
GOOD 3PTR by CASTRO,PAULINA(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by AHART,NIA

SUB OUT by CASTRO,PAULINA
SUB IN by MARABLE,JAYDEN
SUB IN by POISSON,JANAE

STEAL by DAVIS,A'JAH
MISS LAYUP by BRANDON,MIKAYLA(in the paint)

FOUL by BRANDON,MIKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by POISSON,JANAE
SUB IN by AHART,NIA

VISITORS: Northern Ill.

03:45

03:25 48-41 V7
03:13
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54
02:54 49-41 V8
02:54 50-41 VO
02:43

02:35

02:16

01:42

01:36 50-43 V7
01:10 52-43 V9
01:00
00:53 55-43 V12
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:33
00:33
00:08
00:06
00:03
00:00
00:00

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

MISS 3PTR by KIEFER,MARIE

MISS 3PTR by SUBIRATS,IVET
FOUL by SUBIRATS,IVET
SUB OUT by BECKI,ALLY

SUB OUT by KIEFER,MARIE

SUB IN by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
SUB IN by RAUCH,ANNIE

MISS 3PTR by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

REBOUND DEF by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE

GOOII)) JUMPER by FREEMAN,SYDNEY (fastbreak)(in the
paint

MISS JUMPER by FREEMAN,SYDNEY(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by SUBIRATS,IVET

SUB IN by BECKI,ALLY

TURNOVER by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE

REBOUND DEF by RAUCH,ANNIE

MISS 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY

HOME TEAM: Ball St.

GOOD JUMPER by MARABLE,JAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH

GOOD 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY
ASSIST by MARABLE,JAYDEN

SUB OUT by MARABLE,JAYDEN

09:32 57-43 V14
09:01

08:48 60-43 V17
08:24 60-46 V 14
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:09

MISS 3PTR by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

GOOD 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY
FOUL by RAUCH,ANNIE

SUB OUT by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
SUB IN by BISCHOFF,MADELYN



SUB IN by POISSON,JANAE 08:09

MISS 3PTR by MCCREA,SIDNEY 08:03
REBOUND OFF by POISSON,JANAE ==
GOOD JUMPER by BRANDON,MIKAYLA(in the paint) 07:41 62-46 V 16

ASSIST by POISSON,JANAE =
07:31 62-48 V 14 GOOD JUMPER by RAUCH,ANNIE(in the paint)
= ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY

MISS 3PTR by AHART,NIA 07:00
REBOUND OFF by AHART,NIA --
GOOD JUMPER by AHART,NIA(in the paint) 06:47 64-48 V 16

ASSIST by DAVIS,A'JAH =
06:29 MISS JUMPER by BECKI,ALLY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA =
GOOD JUMPER by BRANDON,MIKAYLA(in the paint) 06:10 66-48 V 18
ASSIST by DAVIS,A'JAH =

05:53 MISS JUMPER by BISCHOFF,MADELYN
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
05:53 SUB OUT by RAUCH,ANNIE
05:53 SUB IN by KIEFER,MARIE
SUB OUT by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 05:53
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY 05:53
05:38 MISS JUMPER by KIEFER,MARIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by POISSON,JANAE ==
MISS JUMPER by MEINERT,EMILY 05:20
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,A'JAH ==

05:19 FOUL by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
05:19 SUB OUT by BISCHOFF,MADELYN
05:19 SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA

SUB OUT by AHART,NIA 05:19

SUB IN by MARABLE,JAYDEN 05:19

MISS FT by DAVIS,A'JAH 05:19

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

MISS FT by DAVIS,A'JAH 05:19

-- REBOUND DEF by KIEFER,MARIE
04:57 66-50 V 16 GOOD JUMPER by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,A'JAH(in the paint) 04:40 68-50 V 18
ASSIST by MARABLE,JAYDEN =
04:31 68-53 V 15 GOOD 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
= ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

04:27 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:27
04:27 SUB OUT by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
04:27 SUB OUT by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
04:27 SUB IN by TURNER,JAZMYN
04:27 SUB IN by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
SUB OUT by DAVIS,A'JAH 04:27
SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY 04:27
SUB IN by BRANDON, MIKAYLA 04:27
SUB IN by STONEBRAKER,BROOKE 04:27
04:17 FOUL by LATIMER,CHYNA
TURNOVER by MCCREA,SIDNEY 04:08
04:08 STEAL by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

04:04 68-55 V 13 GOOD LAYUP by BECKI,ALLY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

FOUL by MARABLE,JAYDEN 04:04
SUB OUT by STONEBRAKER,BROOKE 04:04
SUB IN by DAVIS,A'JAH 04:04
SUB OUT by MCCREA,SIDNEY 04:04
SUB IN by AHART,NIA 04:04

04:04 68-56 V 12 GOOD FT by BECKI,ALLY(fastbreak)
TURNOVER by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 04:02

04:02 STEAL by PUIGGROS,ESTEL



03:54 68-59 V9 GOOD 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:49

03:48 FOUL by LATIMER,CHYNA
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH(fastbreak) 03:48 69-59 V 10
GOOD FT by DAVIS,A'JAH(fastbreak) 03:48 70-59 V11

03:36 70-61 V9 GOOD LAYUP by KIEFER,MARIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY

03:28 FOUL by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
MISS FT by POISSON,JANAE(fastbreak) 03:28
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
MISS FT by POISSON,JANAE(fastbreak) 03:28
= REBOUND DEF by TURNER,JAZMYN
03:21 TURNOVER by LATIMER,CHYNA
03:21 SUB OUT by KIEFER,MARIE
03:21 SUB IN by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
TURNOVER by MARABLE,JAYDEN 02:59
02:59 STEAL by BECKI,ALLY
02:46 MISS 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,A'JAH --
TURNOVER by POISSON,JANAE 02:36
02:36 STEAL by BECKI,ALLY

02:31 70-63 V7 GOOD LAYUP by TURNER,JAZMYN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BECKI,ALLY

GOOD LAYUP by AHART,NIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 02:24 72-63 V9
02:14 72-65 V7 GOOD JUMPER by BECKI,ALLY(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:56
01:56 SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA
01:56 SUB OUT by TURNER,JAZMYN
01:56 SUB OUT by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
01:56 SUB IN by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
01:56 SUB IN by SUBIRATS,IVET
01:56 SUB IN by KIEFER,MARIE
SUB OUT by POISSON,JANAE 01:56
SUB IN by MCCREA,SIDNEY 01:56
MISS 3PTR by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 01:44
== REBOUND DEF by SUBIRATS,IVET
01:23 MISS 3PTR by KIEFER,MARIE
== REBOUND OFF by SUBIRATS,IVET
01:18 MISS LAYUP by SUBIRATS,IVET(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MARABLE,JAYDEN ==
01:13 FOUL by FREEMAN,SYDNEY
GOOD FT by AHART,NIA(fastbreak) 01:13 73-65 V8
GOOD FT by AHART,NIA(fastbreak) 01:13 74-65 V9
01:04 MISS 3PTR by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
REBOUND DEF by BRANDON,MIKAYLA --
TURNOVER by BRANDON,MIKAYLA 00:59
00:59 STEAL by KIEFER,MARIE
00:59 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by DAVIS,A'JAH 00:59
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY 00:59
00:57 MISS 3PTR by BECKI,ALLY
00:56 SUB OUT by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR,THE
00:56 SUB OUT by KIEFER,MARIE
00:56 SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA
00:56 SUB IN by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY 00:56
SUB IN by DAVIS,A'JAH 00:56
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
00:51 FOUL by BECKI,ALLY
00:51 SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA

00:51 SUB OUT by PUIGGROS,ESTEL



SUB OUT by DAVIS,A'JAH
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY
GOOD FT by MCCREA,SIDNEY
MISS FT by MCCREA,SIDNEY

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY
SUB IN by POISSON,JANAE

TURNOVER by MARABLE,JAYDEN

SUB OUT by POISSON,JANAE
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY

SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY
SUB IN by POISSON,JANAE

GOOD FT by POISSON,JANAE
GOOD FT by POISSON,JANAE
SUB OUT by POISSON,JANAE
SUB IN by MEINERT,EMILY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by MEINERT,EMILY
SUB IN by POISSON,JANAE

00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51
00:51

00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:23

00:14
00:14
00:14
00:14
00:14
00:14
00:12
00:12
00:12
00:12
00:12
00:12
00:11
00:11
00:11
00:11
00:08
00:08
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:03

75-65 V 10
75-67 V8
75-70 V5
76-70 V6
77-70 V7
77-72 V5

SUB IN by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
SUB IN by KIEFER,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
GOOD LAYUP by SUBIRATS,IVET(in the paint)

SUB OUT by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
SUB OUT by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA

SUB IN by PUIGGROS,ESTEL

STEAL by BECKI,ALLY

SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA

SUB OUT by SUBIRATS,IVET

SUB IN by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
SUB IN by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

GOOD 3PTR by PUIGGROS,ESTEL
ASSIST by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

SUB OUT by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
SUB OUT by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA

SUB IN by SUBIRATS,IVET

FOUL by LATIMER,CHYNA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA

SUB OUT by SUBIRATS,IVET

SUB IN by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE

SUB IN by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

GOOD JUMPER by BECKI,ALLY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
SUB OUT by FREEMAN,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LATIMER,CHYNA

SUB IN by SUBIRATS,IVET

SUB OUT by LATIMER,CHYNA
SUB OUT by SUBIRATS,IVET
SUB IN by DIS AGUSTSDOTTIR, THE
SUB IN by FREEMAN,SYDNEY



